AREA Pulaski County Kentucky

PSC KY

NO. 1

2nd Revised

SHEET NO. 4

Bronston Water Association (NAME OF UTILITY)

CANCELLING PSC KY NO. 1

1st Revised

SHEET NO. 4

RATES AND CHARGES

Monthly Water Rates:

5/8- X 3/4-Inch Meter First 1,500 Gallons Over 1,500 Gallons	\$ 24.44 Minimum Bill \$ 0.00813 Per Gallon	(I) (I)
1-Inch Meter First 5,000 Gallons Over 5,000 Gallons	\$ 50.72 Minimum Bill \$ 0.00813 Per Gallon	(I) (I)
2-Inch Meter First 20,000 Gallons Over 20,000 Gallons	\$134.30 Minimum Bill \$ 0.00813 Per Gallon	(I) (I)
4-Inch Meter First 50,000 Gallons Over 50,000 Gallons	\$310.76 Minimum Bill \$ 0.00813 Per Gallon	(I) (I)

DATE OF ISSUE

October 12, 2022

DATE EFFECTIVE

October 12, 2022

ISSUED BY

SIGNATURE OF OFFICER

TITLE

President

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO. 2022-00117

DATED October 12, 2022

KENTUCKY

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Linda C. Bridwell

Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

10/12/2022

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)